
2025 2026

FIND FREE MONEY FOR COLLEGE

JULY 2025 OCTOBER 2025

NOVEMBER 2025AUGUST 2025

SEPTEMBER 2025 DECEMBER 2025

JANUARY 2026

FEBRUARY 2026

MARCH 2026

APRIL 2026

MAY 2026

JUNE 2026

Pedro Zamora Scholarship7/1

AWARD AMOUNT: $5,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $10,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $20,000

AWARD AMOUNT: Full Tuition

AWARD AMOUNT: $35,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $25,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $80,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $3,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $5,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $3,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $3,500

AWARD AMOUNT: $10,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $55,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $20,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $10,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $10,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $15,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $60,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $60,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $2,500

AWARD AMOUNT: $5,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $50,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $40,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $10,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $10,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $15,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $20,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $250,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $30,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $100,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $2,500

AWARD AMOUNT: $20,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $20,000

AWARD AMOUNT: Full Tuition

AWARD AMOUNT: $10,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $20,000

Coca-Cola Scholarship

AWARD AMOUNT: $100,000

Zonta Women’s Scholarship7/1

7/13 Adam Ferrari Scholarship

CFESA Cares Scholarship7/1

8/1

9/1 American Red Cross Scholarship

9/15

8/31 FMAA Scholarship Program

Kimpact Foundation Grants8/24

The Gates Scholarship

Dr Pepper Tuition Giveaway

9/30

ConnectHER Film Festival

Golden Door Scholars

Annual Sphinx Competition

VFW Voice of Democracy

10/1

10/1

10/20

10/31

National Space Club Scholars

Regeneron Science Scholarship

Haz La U (Make the U) Scholarship

Jack Kent Cooke Scholarship

Dell Scholars Program

Hagan Scholarship Foundation

The Coolidge Scholarship

11/1

11/7

11/2

11/12

12/1

12/11

12/1

12/15 Burger King Scholarship

Taco Bell Live Más Scholarship 

GE-Reagan Scholarship

JFK Profile in Courage Scholarship

TheDream.US Scholarship

Harry S. Truman Scholarship

Gucci Changemakers Scholarship

Davidson Fellows Scholarship

HBCU Week x NFL Scholarship

SEG Scholarships

Blacks at Microsoft Scholarship

911 Promise Scholarship

Women in Cyber Scholarship

1/3

1/17

1/8

1/31

2/4

2/12

2/7

2/17

3/1

3/15

3/2

3/12

4/1

4/30

4/1

4/15

Herbert Lehman Scholarship 

Letters to Strangers Scholarship

GMiS STEM Scholarship

Gloria Barron Prize

AWARD AMOUNT: $12,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $10,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $15,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $2,500

6/1

6/30

6/4

6/27

Cure Cancer Support Scholarship 

Stuck at Prom Scholarship

VIP Women in Tech Scholarship

BuzzRx Bee Healthy Scholarship

AWARD AMOUNT: $5,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $5,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $17,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $6,000

5/31

5/1

5/15

Print & Graphics Scholarship 

Stephen Phillips Scholarship

You First Foundation Scholarship

Milton Fisher Scholarship

AWARD AMOUNT: $20,000

AWARD AMOUNT: $20,000

Scholarship Deadline
Calendar  2025 - 2026

5/1

AWARD AMOUNT: Full Tuition

9/30

Shifters Global Challenge8/29

TYLENOL Future Care Scholarship

https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/pedro-zamora-young-leaders-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/cfesa-cares-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/zonta-women-in-business-leadership-award
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/adam-ferrari-health-science-scholarship
http://scholarships.com/scholarships/kimpact-charitable-foundation-grants
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/fmaa-scholarship-program
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/american-red-cross-leaders-save-lives-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/the-gates-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/dr-pepper-tuition-giveaway
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/connecther-film-festival
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/golden-door-scholars
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/annual-sphinx-competition
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/vfw-voice-of-democracy-competition
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/national-space-club-and-foundation-keynote-scholars-program
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/colgate-palmolive-haz-la-u-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/regeneron-science-talent-search-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/cooke-college-scholarship-program
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/dell-scholars-program
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/hagan-scholarship-foundation
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/the-coolidge-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/burger-king-scholars
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/taco-bell-live-m%C3%A1s-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/ge-reagan-foundation-scholarship-program
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/john-f-kennedy-profile-in-courage-essay-contest
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/thedream-us-opportunity-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/harry-s-truman-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/gucci-changemakers-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/davidson-fellows-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/hbcu-week-x-nfl-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/seg-scholarships
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/blacks-at-microsoft-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/women-in-cyber-scholarship-program
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/911-promise-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/the-herbert-lehman-education-fund-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/letters-to-strangers-scholarships
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/gloria-barron-prize-for-young-heroes
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/print-and-graphics-scholarship-foundation
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/stephen-phillips-memorial-scholarship-fund
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/milton-fisher-scholarship-for-innovation-and-creativity
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/you-first-foundation-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/cure-cancer-support-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/stuck-at-prom-scholarship-contest
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/buzzrx-bee-healthy-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/vip-women-in-technology-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/gmis-stem-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/shifters-global-innovation-challenge
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/coca-cola-scholars-program-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/tylenol-future-care-scholarship



