

Scholarship Deadline Calendar 2025 - 2026

2025

	JULY 2025
7/1	Pedro Zamora Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$5,000
7/1	Zonta Women's Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$10,000
7/1	CFESA Cares Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$2,500
7/13	Adam Ferrari Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$20,000

OCTOBER 2025	
10/1	ConnectHER Film Festival
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$5,000
10/1	Golden Door Scholars
	AWARD AMOUNT: Full Tuition
10/20	Annual Sphinx Competition
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$50,000
10/31	VFW Voice of Democracy
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$35,000

n	
1	
)	
)	

2026

JANUARY 2026	
1/3	GE-Reagan Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$40,000
1/8	Taco Bell Live Más Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$25,000
1/17	JFK Profile in Courage Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$10,000
1/31	TheDream.US Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$80,000

APRIL 2026	
4/1	Herbert Lehman Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$12,000
4/1	Letters to Strangers Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$3,000
4/15	Gloria Barron Prize
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$10,000
4/30	GMiS STEM Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$5,000

AUGUST 2025	
8/1	TYLENOL Future Care Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$10,000
8/24	Kimpact Foundation Grants
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$3,000
8/29	Shifters Global Challenge
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$15,000
8/31	FMAA Scholarship Program
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$3,500

NOVEMBER 2025	
11/1	National Space Club Scholars
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$20,000
11/2	Haz La U (Make the U) Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$10,000
11/7	Regeneron Science Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$250,000
11/12	Jack Kent Cooke Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$55,000

FEBRUARY 2026	
2/4	Harry S. Truman Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$30,000
2/7	Gucci Changemakers Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$20,000
2/12	Davidson Fellows Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$100,000
2/17	HBCU Week x NFL Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$10,000

MAY 2026	
Print & Graphics Scholarship	
AWARD AMOUNT: \$20,000	
Stephen Phillips Scholarship	
AWARD AMOUNT: \$17,000	
Milton Fisher Scholarship	
AWARD AMOUNT: \$20,000	
You First Foundation Scholarship	
AWARD AMOUNT: \$6,000	

SEPTEMBER 2025	
9/1	American Red Cross Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$2,500
9/15	The Gates Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: Full Tuition
9/30	Coca-Cola Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$20,000
9/30	Dr Pepper Tuition Giveaway
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$100,000

DECEMBER 2025	
12/1	Dell Scholars Program
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$20,000
12/1	Hagan Scholarship Foundation
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$60,000
12/11	The Coolidge Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: Full Tuition
12/15	Burger King Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$60,000

MARCH 2026	
SEG Scholarships	
AWARD AMOUNT: \$10,000	
Women in Cyber Scholarship	
AWARD AMOUNT: \$10,000	
Blacks at Microsoft Scholarship	
AWARD AMOUNT: \$20,000	
911 Promise Scholarship	
AWARD AMOUNT: \$15,000	

JUNE 2026	
6/1	Cure Cancer Support Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$5,000
6/4	Stuck at Prom Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$15,000
6/27	BuzzRx Bee Healthy Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$5,000
6/30	VIP Women in Tech Scholarship
	AWARD AMOUNT: \$2,500